SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

BRASIL CUP
PN

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo

2 Bateria - SM3 / Pro
Race (11 Laps) started at 14:10:27

Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km

07/08/2016 13:45.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli
1 1:15.535 +1.430 14:11:43.476
2 1:14.726 +0.621 14:12:58.202
3 1:14.929 +0.824 14:14:13.131
4 1:14.300 +0.195 14:15:27.431
5 1:14.191 +0.086 14:16:41.622
6 1:15.101 +0.996 14:17:56.723
7 1:14.712 +0.607 14:19:11.435
8 1:14.591 +0.486 14:20:26.026
9 1:14.364 +0.259 14:21:40.390
10 1:14.105 14:22:54.495
11 1:15.321 +1.216 14:24:09.816
(67) Eduardo Venzol
1 1:16.477 +2.456 14:11:44.123
2 1:14.813 +0.792 14:12:58.936
3 1:14.713 +0.692 14:14:13.649
4 1:14.871 +0.850 14:15:28.520
5 1:14.865 +0.844 14:16:43.385
6 1:15.257 +1.236 14:17:58.642
7 1:14.918 +0.897 14:19:13.560
8 1:14.712 +0.691 14:20:28.272
9 1:15.016 +0.995 14:21:43.288
10 1:14.021 14:22:57.309
11 1:14.437 +0.416 14:24:11.746
(7) Luis Gustavo Ramos Alipio (Pistolinha)
1 1:18.003 +4.939 14:11:46.093
2 1:14.587 +1.523 14:13:00.680
3 1:14.729 +1.665 14:14:15.409
4 1:23.002 +9.938 14:15:38.411
5 1:14.910 +1.846 14:16:53.321
6 1:14.683 +1.619 14:18:08.004
7 1:13.284 +0.220 14:19:21.288
8 1:13.194 +0.130 14:20:34.482
9 1:13.410 +0.346 14:21:47.892
10 1:13.560 +0.496 14:23:01.452
11 1:13.064 14:24:14.516
(83) Ruan Burdino
1 1:20.568 +3.918 14:11:49.236
2 1:17.275 +0.625 14:13:06.511
3 1:16.975 +0.325 14:14:23.486
4 1:16.852 +0.202 14:15:40.338
5 1:17.349 +0.699 14:16:57.687
6 1:16.650 14:18:14.337
7 1:17.025 +0.375 14:19:31.362
8 1:16.894 +0.244 14:20:48.256
9 1:17.380 +0.730 14:22:05.636
10 1:16.963 +0.313 14:23:22.599
11 1:17.487 +0.837 14:24:40.086
(84) Thiago Marques (Boca)
1 1:17.113 +2.454 14:11:45.279
2 1:14.842 +0.183 14:13:00.121
3 1:14.659 14:14:14.780
4 1:29.340 +14.681 14:15:44.120
5 1:18.458 +3.799 14:17:02.578
6 1:18.603 +3.944 14:18:21.181
7 1:18.034 +3.375 14:19:39.215
8 1:15.667 +1.008 14:20:54.882
9 1:16.053 +1.394 14:22:10.935
10 1:15.854 +1.195 14:23:26.789
11 1:19.048 +4.389 14:24:45.837

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) alexandre martins
1 1:19.886 +2.913 14:11:48.335
2 1:16.973 14:13:05.308
3 1:18.732 +1.759 14:14:24.040
4 1:18.576 +1.603 14:15:42.616
5 1:18.126 +1.153 14:17:00.742
6 1:17.763 +0.790 14:18:18.505
7 1:17.796 +0.823 14:19:36.301
8 1:18.284 +1.311 14:20:54.585
9 1:19.482 +2.509 14:22:14.067
10 1:21.232 +4.259 14:23:35.299
11 1:23.237 +6.264 14:24:58.536
(35) Marcelo Toma
1 1:21.381 +4.216 14:11:50.309
2 1:18.005 +0.840 14:13:08.314
3 1:17.165 14:14:25.479
4 1:18.025 +0.860 14:15:43.504
5 1:18.617 +1.452 14:17:02.121
6 1:18.172 +1.007 14:18:20.293
7 1:18.485 +1.320 14:19:38.778
8 1:21.299 +4.134 14:21:00.077
9 1:20.692 +3.527 14:22:20.769
10 1:20.527 +3.362 14:23:41.296
11 1:19.816 +2.651 14:25:01.112
(58) Erasmo soares
1 1:22.434 +5.383 14:11:51.414
2 1:18.207 +1.156 14:13:09.621
3 1:17.051 14:14:26.672
4 1:19.005 +1.954 14:15:45.677
5 1:17.753 +0.702 14:17:03.430
6 1:30.309 +13.258 14:18:33.739
7 1:26.727 +9.676 14:20:00.466
8 1:20.989 +3.938 14:21:21.455
9 1:18.815 +1.764 14:22:40.270
10 1:19.125 +2.074 14:23:59.395
11 1:18.627 +1.576 14:25:18.022
(97) Marcia Reis
1 1:35.677 +0.289 14:12:05.487
2 1:35.388 14:13:40.875
3 1:35.547 +0.159 14:15:16.422
4 1:36.973 +1.585 14:16:53.395
5 1:47.899 +12.511 14:18:41.294
6 1:36.359 +0.971 14:20:17.653
7 1:40.149 +4.761 14:21:57.802
8 1:45.012 +9.624 14:23:42.814
9 1:40.102 +4.714 14:25:22.916
(48) Lorise Lipisk
1 1:34.960 14:12:04.743
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